
1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 739.031

2 Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear 31307 739.028

3 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 736.030

4 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 733.029

5 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 732.034

6 Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 30287 731.035

7 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 730.024

8 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 729.031

9 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 729.026

10 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 728.030

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 739.031

2nd Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 733.029

3rd Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 732.034

1st Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear 31307 739.028

2nd Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 736.030

3rd Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 30287 731.035

1st Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 703.016

2nd Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC 33107 701.018

3rd Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 691.014
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1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 739.031

2nd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 729.031

3rd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 729.026
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TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 B28 A 248 13 246 11 245 7 739.031

Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear S 31307 A24 B 245 11 246 9 248 8 739.028

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 A28 B 247 12 247 10 242 8 736.030

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 B21 A 244 10 245 6 244 13 733.029

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A27 A 247 15 245 10 240 9 732.034

Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 C27 B 245 12 240 12 246 11 731.035

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 B26 B 243 9 242 7 245 8 730.024

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A25 B 245 13 244 8 240 10 729.031

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 C26 B 235 5 246 9 248 12 729.026

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A21 B 239 10 246 12 243 8 728.030

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B27 B 241 8 241 9 244 10 726.027

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 A23 B 242 10 243 13 238 9 723.032

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 B24 A 238 8 241 8 244 9 723.025

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A22 B 239 6 245 10 238 7 722.023

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A29 B 241 8 239 5 239 9 719.022

Millar Kim M.I.S.C. V 33274 A26 A 244 10 237 6 236 6 717.022

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 C24 B 236 7 235 4 243 4 714.015

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 C21 B 238 8 238 10 231 5 707.023

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 B23 B 235 7 235 5 236 10 706.022

Buzolich Ross Lake Gillear S 34143 B29 B 228 5 234 8 243 8 705.021

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C23 C 230 5 234 6 239 5 703.016

Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC S 33107 B25 C 234 3 229 7 238 8 701.018

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 C25 C 237 8 230 3 224 3 691.014

Evans Phillip Lake Gillear V 32949 C22 C 233 10 217 1 240 3 690.014
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1 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 583.024

2 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 580.024

3 Shorten Robert MCC SBRC 34106 578.027

4 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 578.026

5 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 575.020

6 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 572.026

7 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 571.014

8 Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 571.012

9 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 544.009

10

1st Shorten Robert MCC SBRC 34106 578.027

2nd Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 578.026

3rd

1st Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 583.024

2nd Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 580.024

3rd Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 575.020

1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 544.009
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1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 571.014
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 96 5 99 6 96 5 98 3 98 1 96 4 583.024

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 B 99 7 96 3 96 4 96 3 99 4 94 3 580.024

Shorten Robert MCC SBRC S 34106 A 98 6 97 7 95 2 97 7 95 3 96 2 578.027

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 96 3 94 2 99 7 97 5 97 6 95 3 578.026

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 95 3 96 3 97 4 97 6 96 3 94 1 575.020

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 B 95 6 93 3 98 2 93 4 97 5 96 6 572.026

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 B 95 2 98 3 93 2 96 3 93 3 96 1 571.014

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 B 96 3 93 94 3 97 3 97 2 94 1 571.012

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 C 89 1 90 2 90 1 90 3 95 1 90 1 544.009
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1 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 595.018

2 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 595.013

3 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 592.013

4 Buzolich Ross Lake Gillear 34143 592.011

5 Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 30287 590.011

6 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 589.015

7 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 589.012

8 Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. 30913 589.011

9 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 588.014

10 Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC 33107 588.012

1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 595.013

2nd

3rd

1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 592.013

2nd Buzolich Ross Lake Gillear 34143 592.011

3rd Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 30287 590.011

1st Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 595.018

2nd Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 587.011

3rd Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 582.010

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 589.012

2nd Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC 33107 588.012

3rd Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 33919 587.012
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3rd

1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 592.013

2nd Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 589.015

3rd Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 589.012
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90m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 B27 C 100 3 100 7 98 2 98 1 99 3 100 2 595.018

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 B28 A 99 1 97 1 100 3 99 1 100 5 100 2 595.013

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 C24 B 98 3 97 2 99 3 99 2 100 99 3 592.013

Buzolich Ross Lake Gillear S 34143 B24 B 99 2 97 100 4 98 99 2 99 3 592.011

Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 C23 B 95 1 99 3 98 99 1 99 3 100 3 590.011

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A29 B 100 4 97 1 99 3 97 2 98 3 98 2 589.015

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A25 D 98 1 99 3 99 2 96 2 97 1 100 3 589.012

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 C22 B 100 2 96 2 97 3 100 2 98 2 98 589.011

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B22 B 97 97 2 98 2 99 1 99 3 98 6 588.014

Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC S 33107 B21 D 98 3 97 2 99 3 99 2 97 2 98 588.012

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B26 B 98 5 95 1 98 97 2 100 5 99 3 587.016

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 C25 D 97 1 95 1 97 2 99 2 99 2 100 4 587.012

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 A26 C 98 97 2 96 1 100 2 97 4 99 2 587.011

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 B23 B 99 2 97 2 99 98 1 97 1 97 587.006

Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear S 31307 A27 D 97 2 97 2 98 1 99 3 97 3 98 586.011

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 B25 B 97 2 95 98 3 97 99 99 2 585.007

Millar Kim M.I.S.C. V 33274 A28 B 99 98 4 98 3 96 97 4 96 584.011

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 A24 C 98 97 2 94 96 2 99 3 98 3 582.010

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A30 B 96 2 97 1 97 3 96 1 98 3 98 582.010

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A22 D 94 1 97 96 1 95 96 97 4 575.006

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A21 C 95 1 95 2 95 89 97 3 99 1 570.007

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A23 C 96 1 95 90 94 1 96 2 96 1 567.005

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 B29 D 91 95 2 94 1 97 94 96 567.003

Evans Phillip Lake Gillear V 32949 C21 D 60 90 98 90 98 1 96 532.001
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1 Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 574.008

2 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 572.005

3 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 570.007

4 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 570.006

5 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 550.006

6 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 545.005

7 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 542.002
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1st

2nd

3rd

1st Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 574.008

2nd Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 570.007

3rd Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 570.006

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 572.005

2nd Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 545.005

3rd

1st Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 550.006

2nd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 542.002

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st
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3rd

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 572.005

2nd

3rd
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90m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 6 B 95 1 98 4 95 97 1 93 2 96 574.008

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 9 C 94 1 97 97 1 97 2 93 94 1 572.005

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 7 B 95 2 96 1 97 3 97 92 93 1 570.007

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 8 B 95 1 96 1 92 95 1 99 3 93 570.006

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 5 D 93 2 90 2 93 1 90 93 1 91 550.006

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 8 C 91 1 88 92 2 94 2 92 88 545.005

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 D 91 1 90 1 83 93 93 92 542.002
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TRV 50m Bench (Class 1) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 D 224 4 226 2 229 5 679.011

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 D 223 2 222 2 227 2 672.006

Buzolich Ross Lake Gillear S 34143 D 221 4 226 4 206 1 653.009

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 D 189 1 222 4 198 2 609.007

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 D 192 1 191 1 203 2 586.004

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 D 178 2 152 2 169 4 499.008

Taylor John Warrnambool SBRC V 32369 D 84 1 144 2 175 2 403.005

90m Bench (Class 1) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 C 93 1 98 3 95 95 93 1 97 2 571.007

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 D 95 95 92 93 95 94 564.000

Buzolich Ross Lake Gillear S 34143 0.00 95 96 2 92 95 92 91 561.002

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B 87 98 93 1 94 1 94 94 560.002

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 81 93 85 94 97 95 545.000

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 D 91 91 1 90 91 1 91 89 543.002

TRV 25m Air Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 C 240 5 243 4 241 7 724.016

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 0.00 237 5 243 4 242 11 722.020

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 C 232 5 233 237 5 702.010

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 C 240 3 232 3 230 3 702.009

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 C 235 2 239 5 228 2 702.009

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 C 228 4 232 2 232 3 692.009

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 C 180 1 192 1 201 573.002
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